1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard S6018_FA • 3/2/2020
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Wide	range	of	temperature	from	−25°C	to	+70°C
• Maintenance free
• Maximum operating voltages of 5.5 and 11 VDC
• Highly reliable against liquid leakage

M
ax
im
um
ℓ M
ax
im
um
d2 ± 0.1
(Terminal)
Part Number ø D H P ℓ d1 d2
FA0H473ZF 16.0 15.5 5.1 5.0 0.4 1.2
FA0H104ZF 21.5 15.5 7.6 5.5 0.6 1.2
FA0H224ZF 28.5 16.5 10.2 9.5 0.6 1.4
FA0H474ZF 36.5 16.5 15.0 9.5 0.6 1.7
FA0H105ZF 44.5 18.5 20.0 9.5 1.0 1.4
FA1A223ZF 16.0 25.0 5.1 5.0 0.4 1.2
FA1A104ZF 28.5 25.5 10.2 9.5 0.6 1.4
FA1A224ZF 36.5 27.5 15.0 9.5 1.0 1.4
FA1A474ZF 44.5 28.5 20.0 9.5 1.0 1.4

Part Number
Maximum
Operating Voltage
(VDC)
Nominal Capacitance
Maximum ESR
at 1 kHz (Ω)
Maximum
Current at 30
Minutes (mA)
Weight (g)
Charge
System (F)
Discharge
System (F)
FA0H473ZF 5.5 0.047 0.075 20.0 0.071 6.2
FA0H104ZF 5.5 0.10 0.16 8.0 0.15 12
FA0H224ZF 5.5 0.22 0.35 5.0 0.33 25
FA0H474ZF 5.5 0.47 0.75 3.5 0.71 42
FA0H105ZF 5.5 1.0 1.6 2.5 1.5 65
FA1A223ZF 11.0 0.022 0.035 20.0 0.066 7.5
FA1A104ZF 11.0 0.10 0.16 8.0 0.30 32
FA1A224ZF 11.0 0.22 0.35 6.0 0.66 55
FA1A474ZF 11.0 0.47 0.75 4.0 1.41 83
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard S6018_FA • 3/2/2020
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Supercapacitors – FA Series
Specifications